E
uro
-M
A
G
 S
eries
B

to
rs
Part Numbering System
Series Terminal Style Base/End Poles Screw Options Options
A 5
C B 5
A5 - standard barrier 01 - handwired 1 - mount end 02 to 30 07 - steel SEMS C1 to C8 - .110” QC
CB5 - closed barrier 02 - printed circuit 2 - barrier end 02 to 28 on mount std. wire ready L1 to L6 marking options (pg 22)
03 - non feed-thru end base LT1 to LT6 marking options (CB5 only-pg 22)
04 - wire wrap tail OJ - over barrier jumper
S1 - single solder lug/flat
S2 - double solder lug/flat (A5 only)
Inches (Millimeters)Terminal Styles
.17.40
(4.3)(10.2)
.025
(.64) (1.14)
.045.025 .025(.64) .045
.12 (.64)(2.54) (1.14)
.50
(12.7)
.12.12 (3.0)
(3.0) (3.0)
01 02 03 04
Handwired Circuit Board Non Feed-Thru Wire Wrap Tail
CB5 Terminal Exit Options Inches (Millimeters)
.12
(3.0)
Exit Rear (std.)
Screw Options   Wire ready screws standard on all terminal styles
07 07
Steel SEMS Standard
Zinc Plated Wire Ready
Hardware Options  (Bulk ordering part numbers are in parentheses.)
Jumpers Quick Connects Blade Width .110” (For other orientations, contact factory.) Solder Lugs
1.12 (28.4)
C4 (5C4) *
.56 (14.3)
S1 (5S1)C1 (5C1) * C2 (5C2) *OJ12
C7 (5C7) C8 (5C8) S2 (5S2)
* N/A on CB5 Series.
2
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Barrier Terminal Blocks category: